Friday Night Lights 23-6
Div 1

Box 1

GEORGE
Nathan

ROBERTSON
Jordan

SHAFAGHI
Chad

GARDINER
lan

Standings

1. Nathan GEORGE

2. Jordan ROBERTSON
3. Chad SHAFAGHI

4. lan GARDINER

Points

onN b

Wins
3

2
1
0

Losses
0

1
2
3

Games

85 - 55 (60.71%)
87 - 62 (58.39%)
55 - 79 (41.04%)
57 - 88 (39.31%)

Game Pts
0 -0 (0%)
0-0 (0%)
0 - 0 (0%)
0 -0 (0%)
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